

Red Deer Minor Hockey Scholarship Fund

The scholarship program was created for graduating Midget Players in an effort to recognize those who have upheld their commitment to academics while continuing to participate in Hockey and pursue their goals. The funds for the Female Scholarship are part of the 2015 Esso Cup legacy fund created by that host committee.

The Male Scholarship funding has been reallocated from Youth Assistance contributions collected over the past several years.

Qualification Criteria

- Open to any player who has completed his/her final season of Minor Hockey Eligibility (2003 born-17 year old player)
- The scholarship will be awarded to a maximum of three applicants from both the male and female categories.

Award Structure

- \$1000.00 will be awarded to each recipient.
- Verification of enrollment with a post-secondary institution will be required before a cheque is issued (September).
- Recipients have a maximum of three years to claim their funds once awarded.

Application Process

- Submission of an Essay to the Red Deer Minor Hockey Office on or before March 31st of the final year of participation.
- The Essay should hi-light interests, future plans and reasons why the player believes they are deserving of the award.
- Two letters of reference and a copy of High School transcripts must accompany the application.

Selection

- Award recipients will be chosen by the Scholarship Committee
- Recipients will be recognized on our website and on social media



Red Deer Minor Hockey Scholarship Fund

Application Form Deadline is March 31st, 2021

Players Name:	
Date of Birth:	
Phone Number:	
Address:	
Email Address:	
RDMH Team Last played for:	
Parents Names:	
Intended Area of study:	
Post-Secondary Institution attending (if known):	
Signature <u>:</u>	
Date:	
Checklist	
√ Essay	
✓ 2 Letters of Reference	
✓ High School Transcripts	